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LUCKEE YU

ASIAN INSPIRED CUISINE

HIT

new

new

new

new

new

new

ER | 3AKYCKN

BUTHE OI'YPITH, KUH3, OPEXT Woooorooerereeee 1600
dmaMaMe, CHAAIKII TUIT .........oovveeeeereereeeeereereeeeeeeeeenns 2300
Belmenky TeMItypa, 4yKa, KYHKYTHBEY COYC............ 2600
JIDeBECHEIE TPUOH HA BOKE @..oooooooooooeoeeeeeoeoee 2300
XpycTdamye 6akaaxaHs, TOMATH, KAH3A................... 2600
KamycTa KIMYIT @ ......oooooooeoeoeoeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 1500
EF | BAO

Bao ¢ Kypullel 1 COyCOM KOUXYIEKAH.............. 2300/4400
Bao ¢ KPEBETKOM U COYCOM...ooovvrvroirirrive 2300/4400

TOHKaly-Mauno

R+ 1| BAMIIMHIA

KapeHble TaMIJIMHTY C TOBAIUHON @......ooooo. 2600
[JaMIIIMHTY C JIOCOCEM U YIPEM. ..o 2900
KapeHHEEe TAMIIJIUHIY C IIBEIIJIEHKOM. .........coocvvvee. 2600

7 yHUOBON
JaMIIIMHTY ¢ TOBAOUHOW, TOOY U KUMUML................ 2600

70 1 CYTbl

MICO CYTT...oooiieeeee e 1800
MHCO CYIT C JIOCOCEM......oooeiicieeieee s 2600
TOM M, PUC HA TADY @.covvvoroeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeocceerereeseeeeessssees 4100
[IDAHBINA CYTI, TOBAIMHA. .......o.oveoeeeerereeeveseereesreeeseereos 2600

new

HIT

HIT

¥R | BOK

Jlamma,/PUC, OBOMT......oovevioeeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeee e 2200
JlATIa, KYDTITA .o 3200
KapeHBI PUC, KYDUITA. ......cvovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen 2800
KapeHH PUC C KPEBETKAMU.......c.oveveveeeeeeeeeenen, 2900
Kyputiia, KucJjao-caaIKkuil cOyc, puc Ha mapy............ 3700
Jlanma, TOBAOUHA, WITMHAT........coooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenn 3500
Jlamma, TOBALUHE KATTEOU @ .ovveeeeeeeeeeeeieeeeeeenen, 3500
JlaTa, KPEBETHKI....c.eoiiioeeeeeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeee e 3500
Kypulia ryH6a0, pUC Ha TaDY @ 3600
I'OBAOVHA B YCTPUUHOM COVCE..ooviviiiriieieieiiiainnnn 3900
OYHIO38, TOBATTHA ..o 3500

FHs | AECEPTbI
KoxocoBH# ragall, MAaHI'O-MapPaKyHAT. ................... 2300

MoTH ¢ KIyOHUUHBIM TEKEMOM,.........cvvrn.. 1700/3200
KpeM oazy-moxoaaz (lmr/2mwT)

MOTY ATOIHBIA, KPEM......ovovieveeeeieeeeeeeeeeeee 1500/2700
oI3y-moKoa (lur/2mT)

MODERN | FAST & FURIOUS | STREET STYLE

& -ocrpoe  HIT - 6ecrcenep Luckee Yu

new

new

new

new
new

HIT

ELHIR —

OTTATA B TEHTE
LIEHbI YKA3AHbI BE3 YHYETA HAC 12%
INSTAGRAM: @LUCKEEYU WWW.ABR.KZ

MOXXAMTYCTA, COOBLLUMNTE ODULIMAHTY, EC/IN Y BAC
ECTb AJINEPTSA HA KAKUE-JTMBO MHIPEOMEHTDI.

28755 | POM/bl (6LUT.)

SumamenbOUT KITACCTKA ....oooveoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen 4300
JIOCOCH M @DAXMC.....ovieiieieeieeieeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 4300
Yroph, TYHEIT U CTIAWCHT COYC. .o 4300

TyHern n uyKKa

KDAO T YTODB ..o
POJIIT TAPTAD KPEBETKA. .......eveveeeeeeeeieveeeeeeeee e 4300

¥£755] | SAMEYEHHDIE (6LUT.)

Kpab, JIOCOCH, YTODDB ...t
YIOpb, JIOCOCH, 8BOKAMO. ... w.eoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerse 4200

$1H%5] | OTKPBITBIE (3 LUT)

KDEBETKA ... 2400
JIOCOCH ..o 2400
HDAO i 2400
TYVHELL ..o 2400

IESh | JOMONMHUTE/TbHO

MaMITYIEA (RUIT)...o...ooooooooccececeeeceeeeeeeeee e 700
Puc ma mapy
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LUCKEE YU

ASIAN INSPIRED CUISINE

HIT

new

new

Z B | TICKEBACAP

¥Yprbinay aaiciMeH a3ipneHreH KUAP, ... 1600
KMH3a, YKaHFaK,

S0amMame, ToTTi Ynu 2300
Acra CaHblpayKy1aK TEMTMYPACH], YYK3, ... 2000
KYHYKIT TY30bIFbl

AFaLLl CaHblpayKy1aKrapbl BOKTaNaaa ¥ 2300
KbITblpnak 6asanabl, TOMaTTap, KYH3€ o, 2600
Kumym KblpblKK,a6aTbI" 1500
BF | BAO

TayblK ETi YXoHE KOUXYOMKAH .oooceeoeeeeeeeeeree 2300/4400

TY3OblFbl KOCbIJ1FaH ©ao

ACLLIasH >kaHe MeH TOHKaLLy Malo............... 2300/4400
TY3ObIFbl KOCbINFaH 6ao

RF | DAMIJIMHITEPR

CUbIp €Ti KOCbINFaH KyblpbifiFaH aMrinHT @....2600

new AKCEPKE YOHE YbIMAHOAMBIK .ovvvoceeoeereevvoeccreeereeeeenes 2900
KOCbITFaH AaMMaAnHE

new TayblK €Tl }oHe @YHYO3a KOCBITFAH. .o 2600
KyblpblIFaH AaMinanHr

new CUbIP €Ti, TODY KIHE KUMUM ... 2600
KOCbITFaH AaMMAnHE
70 | KEXXE
MICO KOMKECHcoouorrvieoreeeoeseevesesesvissessssessssesssssessssssssesessnnos 1800
AKCepKe KOChINTFaH MUCO KOYKECI........coeeverren. 2500
ToM aM, ByFa MiCKeH KYPIL @ 4100

new TaTbIMObI KOXKE, CUBIP €Tl oo 2600

new

HIT

HIT

¥0%R | BOK

Kecne/kypiLl, KekeHicTep 2200
Kecne, TayblK €Ti 3200
KyblpblIfiFaH KypiLL, TayblK eTi 2800
AcCLLIagH KOCbITFaH KyblpblilFaH KypiLL.................2900
TayblK €T, KbILLUKbI 3PI TOTTI TY3ODIKyeeevvoeroveeeeeoveeees 3700
OyFa nickeH KypiLl

Kecne, cublp €Ti, LUAMHAT. 3500
Kecne, kanbbu cublp eTi & 3500
Kecne, acluaaH 3500
[YHOa0 TayblK eTi, ByFa MickeH KYPIL @ 3600
YCTpUL@ TY3ObIFbIHOAFLI CUBID €Tl 300
DyH403a, chblp eTi ¥ 3500
EHm | QECEPT

Kokoc raHallbl, MaHTO-MapPaKyMG. ... 2500
KynnbliHam oykeMi KOCbliFaH MOTU,................. 1700/3200
l0O3Y-LLIOoKoMad KpeMi (lnaHa /2paHa)

HMAEK KOCBITFAH MOTW oo 1500/2700

OO3Y-LLOKOMa, KpeMi

MODERN | FAST & FURIOUS | STREET STYLE

& -awpl HIT- 6ectcennep Luckee Yu

=LK

TEHTEMEH TOJTEHEL
BAFAJAP 12% KKC-Hbl KOCIMAM KOPCETITEHTEH
INSTAGRAM: @LUCKEEYU WWW.ABR.KZ

EFEPOE AJITTEPTUAHDBI3 BOJICA,
BISIE XABAPITAYbIHbI3Abl ©TIHEMI3.

ZHET] | PO (6 JAHA)
KnaccrkanblK UNaaeNbDUT ... 4300

new AKCEPKE YKIHE YKepyaHFaK, 4300
new >Kbu]aH6an bIK, TYHELL YXaHe 4300
CrawvicK Ty30blFbl
new TYHELL>XSHe YyKKa 4300
new TeHi3 LAAHbI YkaHE KblNaHOamblK, ...t 300
new Tap-Tap TY3AblFbl YoHe acllasH
KOCbINIFaH posns
7S] | NICIPIITEH PO (6 OAHA)
TeHi3 LWasaHbl, akcepKe, bINMaHOAMbIK ............ 4200
YblnaHbanblK, apKaHbaNblK, aBOKAO0. ... 4200
FIFES] | ALLUBIK PO (3 OAHA)

HIT ACLUGAH oo 2400
AKCEIIKE oo 2400
TEHIB LLGAHD e eeeees s 2400
TYHELL oo 2400

54N | KOCbIMLUA

ByFa nickeH »kyMcak HaH (2 4aHa) ..., 700
BYFA MICKEH KYPILL oo 700
(€] OO OO OU OO 1200
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LUCKEE YU

ASIAN INSPIRED CUISINE

HIT

new

new

new

new

new

new

=8 | APPETIZER

Smashed cucumber, coriander, nuts &.............. 1600
Edamame, sweet chili.......oooiiiiiiiiiiii, 2500
Tempura oyster mushrooms, chuka seaweed,....... 2600
sesame sauce

Wood ear mushroom Stir-fry @, 2300
Crispy eggplant, tomatoes, coriander............. 2600
Kim-chi cabbage @ ..o 1500
8F | BAO

Bao with chicken and ko-chujang sauce.......2300/4400
Bao with shrimp and tonkatsu................... 2300/4400
mayo sauce

R+ | DUMPLINGS

Pan fried beef dumplings @i 2600
Dumplings with salmon and eel..........c.cccocoovvrnnnen. 2900
Fried dumplings with chicken.........coviivninnae. 2600
and glass noodles

Dumplings with beef, tofu, and kimchi.........cc......... 2600

7 1 SOUPS

IS0 1800
SALIMON MISO vt 2500
Tom yam, steamed rice L 4100
Spiced Soup, beef. ... 2600

new

HIT

HIT

YBER | WOK

Noodles/rice, vegetables. ... 2200
Noodles, ChiCKEeN. ..o 3200
Fried rice, chiCKen. ... 2800
Fried rice with sShrimps......ciieeeeeee 2900
Noodles, kalbi beef ... 3500
Chicken, sweet-sour sauce, steamed rice...... 3700
Noodles, beef, spinach......ccoovoiiieie 3500
NOOAILES, DIrAWILS. ..cooivceeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 3500
Kung-pao chicken, rice @ ..o 3600
Wok fried beef in oyster sauce.................... 3900
Glass noodles, beef O 3500

s | DESSERTS
Coconut ganache, mango-passion fruit............ 2300

Mochi with strawberry jam,................. 1700/3200
yuzu-chocolate cream (1 pc/2pcs)

Berry mochi, yuzu-chocolate.............c.ccccco....... 1500/2700
cream (Ipc/2pes)
MODERN | FAST & FURIOUS | STREET STYLE

& - spicy HIT - best seller Luckee Yu

new
new
new
new
new

HIT

= LHI{R

PAYMENT IN TENGE
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE VAT 12%
INSTAGRAM: @LUCKEEYU WWW.ABR.KZ

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES
PLEASE NOTIFY THE WAITER.

281755] | ROLLS (6 PCS.)

Philadelphia ClaSSiC. ..o 4300
Salmon and peanubsS.......cooviiiiiciceeeeee 4300
Tuna, eel, and SpPiCy SAUCE........ccccooevvoveveeieea. 4300
Tuna and chukKa........c.cooooiiiiiiiii 4300
Crab and €€l.......cccocooiiiiiieeiieeeee e 4300
Shrimp tartare roll...........iiiiien, 4300

¥&755) | BAKED (6 PCS.)

Baked crab, salmon, eel roll...........cccccovveevin. 4200
Fel, salmon, avoCado......c..ccoovoveeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 4200

$J77%55] | OPEN ROLLS (3 PCS.)

PraWIL. o 2400
SALMOTL e 2400
CIAD s 2400
TUTIA e 2400
55N 1 SIDE

Steamed DUNS (2 PCS.).veeeecereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseseees 700
STeAMEd TICE .. 700
Potato ChIDS. e 1200
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UCKEE YU

ASIAN INSPIRED CUISINE

HIT

new

new

new
new

new

new

3AKYCKW | /)\iz:

Butsie orypupl / FHER » FHE ~ BRE W 1600
dmamaMe, CaanKuil Uuan / B « FHERAT oo 2500
Bemenxu Temnypa / RIAZFEE « BHH © ZMEE o 2600
IIpeBeCHEe TPUGH Ha BOKe / XARAEETE @ .o 2300
XpycTanye 6akaaxans / MEEAF « T« FH o ... 2600
Kamycra xuMun / B35 1500
BAOLI3bI | B1F

Bao c kypuiel / SAFIEMEET @ 2300/4400
Bao ¢ xpeseTkoil / YFFVEREHIEEE T T v 2300/4400
OAMIJINHIN | 1RF

KapeHble TaMILIMHTY ¢ TOBAIUHON / ARIR [ 2600

JaMILJIMATY ¢ JIOCOCEM U yrpeM / = X B IEE R F ... 2900

FapeHHEHe TaMIIMHTY C LHIJICHKOM / NSRRI RIIRIK ...2600

JlaMIIMHETY ¢ ToBAnuHOY / 4 A ~ EEFIERR T

Cynbl 157

Muco cym / PRIG7 1800
Muco cyt ¢ gococeM / =X EIRMET...coooorrvveeereerrreeirsennneens 2500
Tou siM, puc Ha 1apy / L3~ ZEHRIE @ 4100
MIpAHEY CYII, TOBANUHA / B + A oo 2600

new

HIT

HIT

BOK | ¥b4m=E

Jlammma/puc, osomu / B/ KR - 2200
Jlanma, Kypuila / Es ~ BHA 3200
Kapenwit puc, Kypuna / ¥R - X8@A 2800
Kapenwit puc, kpeBeTKH / $F{Z¥B1 2900

Kypula, Kucio-cnaggui coyce / 87 ~ #EfaT « #EiR............ 3700
AP SEEE 3500

Jlamma, roBAIUHA Kannoy / R ~ £IHE &

Jamma, TOBANUHA, WIUHAT / HE

Janma, KpeBeTky / HZ ~ 4F

Kypuia rya6ao, puc Ha napy / SE87T « KR V... 3600

ToBAguHa B YCTPUUHOM coyce / TR .. 3900
dyHUOBa, rOBANHE / MR LI W 3500

LECEPTbI | #isa

KOKOCOBH raHall, MAHTO-MAPAKYIA / ocevveerveerrernrernsierenns 2300

HFEMF - ERBIUET -

MoTr ¢ KIYOHUYHBIM IEKEMOM,........o.vveeeeeieeeeeeeeennn 1700/3200
KpeM on3y-moxosar (Lur/2mr) /

et s e

BEESE - MrhEAYR (14/24)

MOTH SATOIHBIA, KPEM.......oiiviveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen 1500/2700
oasy-mokosaz (lur/2mT) /

RREFH - MDY (14/24)

MODERN | FAST & FURIOUS | STREET STYLE

& -5 HIT - #ats+

new

new

new

new

new

HIT Kpeserra / 4F

=LK

LA AT 5K
METE 12% BEH
INSTAGRAM: @LUCKEEYU WWW.ABR.KZ

MREREMEMELH , FSHRS 5.

POMbI (6 LUT) | REFET] (614 )

dunamenbOud KiaacCuKa / EERERM .o

Jlocock u apaxuc / =X &HMTEE

Yropb, TyHell u cnalicu coyc / 188 « SRARKE. ..

TyHer n uykka / S16BNEFX

Kpab u yrpe / $EEEFIEE

Taprap KpeBerka / BIEHE

3AMEYEHHDBIE (6 LUT) | WEHES] (6 14 )
Kpab, 710coch, yropk. / HEEE

Yropk, JI0COCh, aBoKao / S86 « 86 « 8855 ...

OTKPbITbIE B LUT) | HZLFES] ( 3t )

BEE  BBE

..4200
...4200

2400

Jlococy / =X &

2400

Kpab / #2288

2400

TyHer / £108

2400

OOMONHUTENBHO | 59k
Hamnywky (Qut) / TIEG (24)

700

700

Puc Ha napy / ZHKIR

Ppu / ERK.........

1200



XBESH | KOKTEMN

Baobab strawberry gimlet
Yichang Colada
Lemongrass & grape gimlet
Rum banana pandan sour
Raspberry chili spritz
Kafir lime & passion fruit

&5 | MMBO

PazyimBHOE

Yichang 400Ma
ByTeIOUHOE

Heineken 330Ma
Heineken 0.0 330Ma
Tsingtao 330mMm1/500Ma
Tiger Crystal 325Mi
Tiger 330Ma

Asahi Super Dry 330Mu

HiE/R | CNOP

Chesters Cyxoe A0JI0KO
Chesters JlecHEe ATOIH

B8 | CAKE

Choya sake

Gekkeikan Traditional
BEH | COOXKY

JinRo Original

JinRo Knybruka

JinRo 3eseHmil BUHOTpAL,
JinRo [lepcux

JinRo CyuBa

AR | OXKNH

Hendrick’s
Gordon’s London Dry Gin

RLEsE A= | KOHbAK
Hennesy VS

REFNNE | BOOKA
Smirnoff Red No 21

2600
2600
2600
2600
2600
2600

1200

1900
1600
2100/2400
1800
2200
2900

450mMn

3000
3000

50mMn

2000
2200

50Mn/360Mn

1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800

50mn

2800
2400

50mMn
3500

50mn
1600
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LUCKEE YU

ASIAN INSPIRED CUISINE

£5 | POM

Sailor Jerry
Plantation Original Dark

B+ =08 | BUCKU

JW Red Label

Grants Triple Wood
Bushmils Original

Jack Daniel’s
Glenmorangie the Original

TE=E | TEKUIA

San Jose Silver
San Jose Gold

#HELE | BUHO

Besoe

Vento Di Mare Pinot Grigio
Cantina Tollo Gufo Chardonnay
Kia Ora Sauvignon Blanc
Devil‘s Rock Riesling, n/cyx
Kpacuoe

Cantina Tollo «Gufo» Merlot

Le Grand Noir Pinot Noir
Arpuctoe

Serena Gran Cuvee 1881 Extra Dry
Nua Prosecco DOC

[I;mopmoBOE BUHO

Choya Red 125m51/500Mn1

Choya Original

50mMn

2200
2300

50mMn

1800
1900
2600
2600
3500

50mMn

2000
2000

125mn/ 750Mn

2600,/15000
2300,/10500
19000
19000

2300/11000
15000

12000
2300/11000

2500/13200
2500/14000

MODERN | FAST & FURIOUS | STREET STYLE

#T1E7K | TMMOHALDI

AJj03-JIEMOHTPACC 1200
I'pyma-KuBm 1200
ManuHa-Mapakyiis 1200
I'yvaBa - BUlIHA 1200
MarpaprH-aHaHac 1200
Z YA

YepHH1/3eIeHH] 1400
3eJieHH KaCMUH 1400
3eJleHH ! TeryaHUHb 1400
AmnoHCKaAa una 1400
MosoUHHU yIIYH 1400
[Tysp 1400
Taltickuit yat ¢ MEPCUKOM 1800
I'vaBa-Manuna 1800
KacuumH - I'pyma 1800
MBE | KODE

AMepuKaHO 800
Kamyuuno 900
BreTHaMCKUl Koge 1000
JaTtTe 1000
MaT4ya smaTTe BeneHasd 1700

Rl | HAMUTKA

Coca-Cola Classic/Zero Sugar 250Ma 1000
Fanta 250Ma 1000
Sprite 250M1 1000
Boma Miglior 6e3 raza 250mMma/500Ma 900/1200
Boma Miglior c razom 250mMi1/500Ma1 900/1200
Schweppes 450M 1200
Cok Pago anmenbcun 200Ma 1200
Cok Pago ab6moxo 200Mt 1200
San Pellegrino Limonata 330Ma 1600
San Pellegrino Aranciata 330Mir 1600

B RY{R
ONJIATA B TEHTE

LIEHbI YKA3AHbI BE3 YYETA HAC 12%
INSTAGRAM: @LUCKEEYU WWW.ABR.KZ

MOXXANYWCTA, COOBLLUMNTE ODULIMAHTY, EC/IN Y BAC
ECTb AJINEPTA HA KAKME-TTMBEO MHITPUANEHTbI.




S | KOKTEWBOEP

Baobab strawberry gimlet
Yichang Colada
Lemongrass & grape gimlet
Rum banana pandan sour
Raspberry chili spritz

Kafir lime & passion fruit

EA | CbIPA
KyWMbliMasbl

Yichang 400mMn
GeTenkeperi

Heineken 330Mn
Heineken 0.0 330Mn
Tsingtao 330M1/500Mn1
Tiger Crystal 325mn
Tiger 330Mn

Asahi Super Dry 330Mn

$51E/R | CUOP
Chesters KypFrak anma
Chesters OpMaH »ugeri

B8 | CAKE
Choya sake
Gekkeikan Traditional

BEH | COOKY

JinRo Original

JinRo mS / KynnbiHam
JinRo USS / YKacbin »y3im
JinRo tt / LWa6aanbl
JinRo / Anxopbl

MAAFE | IKNH
Hendrick's
Gordon's London Dry Gin

REESS A= | KOHbAK
Hennesy VS

REFNME | APAK
Smirnoff Red No 21

2600
2600
2600
2600
2600
2600

1200

1900
1600
2100/2400
1800
2200
2900

450Mn
3000
3000

50mMn
2000
2200

50Mn/360Mn
1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800

50mn
2800
2400

50mMn
3500

50mMn
1600

MODERN | FAST & FURIOUS | STREET STYLE
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LUCKEE YU

ASIAN INSPIRED CUISINE

S

Z5 | POM 50Mn
Sailor Jerry 2200
Plantation Original Dark 2300
BT S58 | BUCKA 50M71
JW Red Label 1800
Grants Triple Wood 1900
Bushmils Original 2600
Jack Daniel’s 2600
Glenmorangie the Original 3500
K E=E I TEKUIA 50mMn
San Jose Silver 2000
San Jose Gold 2000
BEE | LUAPATT 125mn1 / 750Mn
AK

Vento Di Mare Pinot Grigio 2600/15000
Cantina Tollo Gufo Chardonnay 2300/10500
Kia Ora Sauvignon Blanc 19000
Devil's Rock Riesling »kxapTbinawm KypFak, 19000
KbI3bls

Cantina Tollo «Gufo» Merlot 2300/11000
Le Grand Noir Pinot Noir 15000
KenipLwikTi

Serena Gran Cuvee 1881 Extra Dry 12000
Nua Prosecco DOC 2300/11000
Yewmic wapabbl

Choya Red 125M71/500Mn 2500/13200
Choya Original 2500/14000

MODERN | FAST & FURIOUS | STREET STYLE

TEK I TIMMOHALTAP

ANO3-NeMOHIpacc 1200
Kunsu anmypTt 1200
TaHKypamn-laccroH 1200
[yaBa - Wwmne 1200
MaHoapuH-AHaHac 1200
KynnbiHam ancTtum 1200
X 1LWan

Kapa / »acbin 1400
XKacbln »acMuH 1400
XKacbll TeryaHuHb 1400
YKanaH »keke afaLu 1400
CyTTi yNoHr 1400
Myap 1400
Tam wabganbl Wwawnbl 1800
lyaBa-TaHKypal Lambl 1800
XacMuH - anmypT 1800
B | KODE

AMEPUKaHO 800
Kany4nHo 900
BbeTHaMabIk Kode 1000
NaTtTe 1000
MaTu4a naTre »acbln 1700
Rl | CYCbIHOAP

Coca-Cola Classic/Zero Sugar 250mn 1000
Fanta 250mn 1000
Sprite 250Mn 1000
Miglior rascbiz 250M51/500Mr1 900/1200
Miglior raz6eH 250M51/500M71 900/1200
Schweppes 450mn 1200
Pago anenbcuH wblpblHbl 200M1 1200
Pago anMa wblpbiHbl 200MA 1200
San Pellegrino Limonata 330Mn 1600
San Pellegrino Aranciata 330Mn 1600

B RY{R

TEHTEMEH TOJTEHE

INSTAGRAM: @LUCKEEYU WWW.ABR.KZ

EFEPOE AJITTEPTMAHDBI3 BOJICA
BI3IME XABAPTAYbIHbI3Abl ©TIHEMI3.

BAFATIAP 12% KKC-Hbl KOCMAN K&PCETITEHTEH




XBEEJH | COCKTAILS

Baobab strawberry gimlet
Yichang Colada
Lemongrass & grape gimlet
Rum banana pandan sour
Raspberry chili spritz
Kafir lime & passion fruit

ME5E | BEER

Draft

Yichang 400ml
Bottled

Heineken 330ml
Heineken 0.0 330ml
Tsingtao 330ml/500ml
Tiger Crystal 325ml
Tiger 330ml

Asahi Super Dry 330ml

£51=/R | CIDER

Chesters Dry Apple
Chesters Wild Berries

B8 | SAKE
Choya sake
Gekkeikan Traditional

$5E 1 SOJU

JinRo Original
JinRo Strawberry
JinRo Green Grape
JinRo Peach

JinRo Plum
HAAFE 1 GIN

Hendrick’s
Gordon's London Dry Gin

BHEFE A =1t | COGNAC
Hennesy VS

REFNE | VODKA
Smirnoff Red No 21

2600
2600
2600
2600
2600
2600

1200

1900
1600
2100/2400
1800
2200
2900

450ml

3000
3000
50ml
2000
2200

50mMn/360ml

1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800

50ml

2800
2400

50ml

3500

50ml
1600
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LUCKEE YU

ASIAN INSPIRED CUISINE

L5 | RHUM 50Mn
Sailor Jerry 2200
Plantation Original Dark 2300
B LT=B | WHISKEY 50Mn
JW Red Label 1800
Grants Triple Wood 1900
Bushmils Original 2600
Jack Daniel’s 2600
Glenmorangie the Original 3500
FE=H | TEQUILA 50Mn
San Jose Silver 2000
San Jose Gold 2000
HELA | WINE 125Mn/ 750M11
White

Vento Di Mare Pinot Grigio 2600/15000
Cantina Tollo Gufo Chardonnay 2300/10500
Kia Ora Sauvignon Blanc 19000
Devil‘s Rock Riesling, s/dry 19000
Red

Cantina Tollo «Gufoy Merlot 2300/11000
Le Grand Noir Pinot Noir 15000
Sparkling

Serena Gran Cuvee 1881 Extra Dry 12000
Nua Prosecco DOC 2300/11000
Fruit wine

Choya Red 125m1/500M71 2500/13200
Choya Original 2500/14000

MODERN | FAST & FURIOUS | STREET STYLE

#T1%7K | LEMONADE

Aloe-Lemongrass
Kiwi pear
Raspberry-Passion
Guava - cherry
Tangerine-Pineapple

Z | TEA

Black/Green

Green jasmine
Green teguanyin
Japanese lime tree
Milk Oolong

Pu-erh

Thai peach tea
Guava-rasberry tea
Jasmin-pear tea

INMEE | COFFEE

Americano
Cappuccino
Vietnamese coffee
Latte

Matcha latte green

sk | DRINKS

Coca-Cola Classic/Zero Sugar 250ml
Fanta 250ml

Sprite 250ml

Miglior Water 250m1/500ml

Miglior Water carbonated 250ml/500ml
Schweppes 450ml

Pago Orange Juice 200ml

Pago Apple Juice 200ml

San Pellegrino Limonata 330ml

San Pellegrino Aranciata 330ml

B RY{R

PAYMENT IN TENGE
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE VAT 12%

PLEASE NOTIFY THE WAITER.

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1800
1800
1800

800
900
1000
1000
1700

1000
1000
1000
900/1200
900/1200
1200
1200
1200
1600
1600

INSTAGRAM: @LUCKEEYU WWW.ABR.KZ




KOKTEWNN | SBE5E

Baobab strawberry gimlet / RESMESGER 2600

Yichang Colada / EE8 R

B

2600

Lemongrass & grape gimlet / IHEEHESH 2600

Rum banana pandan sour / EBREEEFE
Raspberry chili spritz / BRFEHHEE

2600
2600

Kafir lime & passion fruit / RIE/REENBEER 2600

MUBO | E&F

PasnuBHOe | £IEH
Yichang 4007
ByTrutounoe | %
Heineken 33027t
Heineken 0.0 330=F
Tsingtao 330= 7 500= 7+
Tiger Crystal 32527
Tiger 3302

Asahi Super Dry 330ml

CWOP | /&8 50 =7
Chesters T35 / Cyxoe A067I0KO
Chesters &R / Jlecubie Aroms

CAKE |58 50 27+

Choya sake
Gekkeikan Traditional

COOKY | 1558 50 Z2F+/360 =7+
JinRo Original

JinRo &% / Kny6ruka

Praeprn

JinRo ZrE % / 3esIeHH BUHOTDAL
JinRo #k / llepcur
JinRo ZF / Cnusa

IDKNH | 258 50 2F+

Hendrick’s
Gordon’s London Dry Gin

KOHbSK | &gl 5 =1t 50 =7+
Hennesy VS

BOOKA | {R%50 50 EF
Smirnoff Red No 21

1200

1900
1600
2100/2400
1800
2200
2200

3000
3000

2000
2000

1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800
1600/8800

2800
2400

3500

1600
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LUCKEE YU

ASIAN INSPIRED CUISINE

POM | BB 50 =7t

Sailor Jerry 2200
Plantation Original Dark 2300
BUCKW | El== 50 =7t

JW Red Label 1800
Grants Triple Wood 1900
Bushmils Original 2600
Jack Daniel>s 2600
Glenmorangie the Original 3500

TEKUNA | ZE=H
San Jose Silver 2000
San Jose Gold 2000

BUHO | %58 125 £7/750 £

S

Bejoe | BEEA

Vento Di Mare Pinot Grigio 2600/15000
Cantina Tollo Gufo Chardonnay 2300710500
Kia Ora Sauvignon Blanc 19000
Devil‘s Rock Riesling, *+ 19000
Kpacnoe | ZL8EA

Cantina Tollo «Gufo» Merlot, T & 2300/11000
Le Grand Noir Pinot Noir 15000
Urpuctoe | 288 EE

Serena Gran Cuvee 1881 Extra Dry 12000
Nua Prosecco DOC 2300711000
[lnomoBoe BuHO | A

Choya Red 1252 H /500 F 2500/13200
Choya Original 2500/14000

MODERN | FAST & FURIOUS | STREET STYLE

JIMMOHALDI | #T#57K

s e

Asos-neMoHrpacc / BETE
I'pyma-xusy / F-BRIEHK
ManuHa-Mapakyis / BRF-BER
I'vaBa - BumHA / &4 HE- 12k

o

Manpapu-agagac / BF-HE

YAN | &

UepHHI1/3eleHHl / 35/ %
3eJIeHH ¥acMuH / FIEFZ

3eJIeHHI TeTr'yaHUHE / $hWME HE
Anonckasa numna / B BITHR
MoJstouHH# yiayH / BRIHE

Mlysp / ZEZ

Taiickuil yait ¢ mepcukoMm / Z=EMFZE
I'yvaBa-Manuua / BOHE - BRAFR
Kacuus - I'pyma / FEF-F2

KO®E | M1k

AMepukago / =3 INBE
Kanyuuno / EHEE
BreTHaMcKuit Kode / 3G MIHE
JNatTe / SZEKINGE

MaTya jaTTe 3eiyeHas / HFFEH

HAMUTKW | 1R

Coca-Cola Classic/Zero Sugar 2507+
Fanta 250=F

Sprite 25027+

K Miglior 2502 /500 7+

77K Miglior 2502 F+/500
Schweppes 300=F

185+ Pago 20027

#5825t Pago 2007

San Pellegrino Limonata 330=Ft
San Pellegrino Aranciata 330=F

3G IR
P ANEA
METE 12% BEH

MRENERMEASE , BFSHRS o

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1800
1800
1800

800
900
1000
1000
1700

1000
1000
1000
900/1200
900/1200
1200
1200
1200
1600
1600

INSTAGRAM: @LUCKEEYU WWW.ABR.KZ




